

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29861/2009

KISAN COOP.SUGAR FACTORY LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAY PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29870 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Manjeet, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioners.

As last chance, outcome of dasti service is to be

filed on record before 10.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd